Peugeot RCZ 1.6 THP GT 2dr | Sep 2010

4 Browndod Road, Larne, BT40 3JS
William : 07723398362

£2,495

LOW MILES FULL LEATHER HEATED SEATS

Miles: 67085

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 1598

CO2 Emission: 155

Tax Band: G (£255 p/a)
Body Style: Coupe
Insurance group: 28E

Reg: WJ60BYG

Technical Specs

Peugeot rcz gt

Full leather

Heated seats

Electric windows

Drives like new

Tidy example inside and out

Just been serviced

Comes with years mot

Comes with 3 months parts and labour warranty
£2495 all trade ins welcome

Call 07723398362

All walk in viewings available at 4 browndod road Larne bt40 3js

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Analogue clock, Approach
lamps, Auto dipping door mirrors, Automatic headlights +
automatic windscreen wipers, Auxiliary input socket, Bench
folding rear seat, Body coloured bumpers, Carpet mats, Cruise
control + speed limiter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver
seat height adjust, Dual climate control air conditioning system,
Electrically adjustable front seats, Electric front windows + one
touch + anti-pinch, Electric heated folding door mirrors,
Electrochrome rear view mirror, ESP and ASR traction control
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DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4290mm
1845mm
1352mm
4

309L

1726KG
332KG

30.3MPG

54.3MPG

42.1MPG

55L

6 SPEED
133MPH
8.3s
154.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



with deactivation switch, Follow me home headlights, Front
centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front
Parking Aid, Front side airbags, Heated front seats, Height/reach
adjust steering wheel, Immobiliser, Internally operated central
locking button, Isofix location points on rear seats, Locking wheel
nuts, Lumbar adjustment for front seats, Passenger airbag
deactivate switch, Peugeot connect with USB and bluetooth, RD4
stereo radio + MP3 CD Player, Rear centre armrest, Rear parking
aid, Rear spoiler, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Sports
front seats, Thatcham cat 1 ultrasonic alarm, Tinted rear
windows, Trip computer, Twin sports exhaust, Tyre puncture
repair kit, Variable power steering
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