William: 07723398362

Peugeot RCZ 1.6 THP GT 2dr | Sep 2010 **LOW MILES FULL LEATHER HEATED SEATS**

£2,495







Peugeot rcz gt Full leather Heated seats Electric windows Drives like new Tidy example inside and out Just been serviced

Comes with years mot Comes with 3 months parts and labour warranty £2495 all trade ins welcome

Call 07723398362

All walk in viewings available at 4 browndod road Larne bt40 3js

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, ABS/EBFD/EBA, Analogue clock, Approach lamps, Auto dipping door mirrors, Automatic headlights + automatic windscreen wipers, Auxiliary input socket, Bench folding rear seat, Body coloured bumpers, Carpet mats, Cruise control + speed limiter, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat height adjust, Dual climate control air conditioning system, Electrically adjustable front seats, Electric front windows + one touch + anti-pinch, Electric heated folding door mirrors, Electrochrome rear view mirror, ESP and ASR traction control

Miles:	67085
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	155
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	28E
Reg:	WJ60BYG

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4290mm
Width:	1845mm
Height:	1352mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	309L
Gross Weight:	1726KG
Max. Loading Weight:	332KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	30.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	54.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	42.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	133MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	8.3s
Engine Power BHP:	154.2BHP



with deactivation switch, Follow me home headlights, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front Parking Aid, Front side airbags, Heated front seats, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Immobiliser, Internally operated central locking button, Isofix location points on rear seats, Locking wheel nuts, Lumbar adjustment for front seats, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Peugeot connect with USB and bluetooth, RD4 stereo radio + MP3 CD Player, Rear centre armrest, Rear parking aid, Rear spoiler, Remote central locking + deadlocks, Sports front seats, Thatcham cat 1 ultrasonic alarm, Tinted rear windows, Trip computer, Twin sports exhaust, Tyre puncture repair kit, Variable power steering

